10:30-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:25

11:25-11:50

11:50-12:15

12:15-12:40

12:40-13:40

13:40-14:05

14:05-14:30

14:30-14:55

14:55-15:15

15:15-15:40

15:40-16:05

16:05-16:30

16:30-16:40

16:40

Funnel Beaker Junior Conference

program

Walk in
Welcome & opening

Future research on the TRB culture in the Netherlands: challenges and opportunities
- Daan Raemaekers

Session 1

The stone artefacts of Oldendorfer Totenstadt - Jeffrey Konig

Dutch megaliths from a Danish perspective: megalith mound construction -
Dean Mepschen

Van Giffen as director for the hunebed experience - Femke Bosscher

Lunch

Session 2

The role of non-adults at Oosterdalfsen during the Funnel Beaker and Single
Grave period - Nina Schreuder

Piecing together the Funnel Beaker Society. Modes of Personhood in the Funnel
Beaker West Group 3600-3000 BC - Sarah Bockmeyer

Becoming binary? Supra-regional versus local gender identities in the Corded
Ware culture - Louise Olerud

Coffee break

Session 3

Reflections on Hide-Working. Interpreting inter-site variability through use-wear analysis
on Vlaardingen Culture scrapers - Markella Petrogiannaki

To grind or to polish? Finishing of Buren axes in the Vlaardingen culture - Lasse
van den Dikkenberg

Statistical analysis of the eponymous funnel beakers of Emmeln 1 and the
Emsland region - Julia Menne

Closing remarks

Drinks
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