Funnel Beaker Junior Conference program

10:30-10:50	Walk in
10:50-11:00	Welcome & opening
11:00-11:25	Future research on the TRB culture in the Netherlands: challenges and opportunities - Daan Raemaekers

Session 1

11:25-11:50	The stone artefacts of Oldendorfer Totenstadt – Jeffrey König
11:50-12:15	Dutch megaliths from a Danish perspective: megalith mound construction – Dean Mepschen
12:15-12:40	Van Giffen as director for the hunebed experience – Femke Bosscher
12:40-13:40	Lunch

13:40-14:05	The role of non-adults at Oosterdalfsen during the Funnel Beaker and Single Grave period – Nina Schreuder
14:05-14:30	Piecing together the Funnel Beaker Society. Modes of Personhood in the Funnel Beaker West Group 3600-3000 BC – Sarah Bockmeyer
14:30-14:55	Becoming binary? Supra-regional versus local gender identities in the Corded Ware culture – Louise Olerud
14:55-15:15	Coffee break

Session 3

15:15-15:40	Reflections on Hide-Working. Interpreting inter-site variability through use-wear analysis on Vlaardingen Culture scrapers - Markella Petrogiannaki
15:40-16:05	To grind or to polish? Finishing of Buren axes in the Vlaardingen culture – Lasse van den Dikkenberg
16:05-16:30	Statistical analysis of the eponymous funnel beakers of Emmeln 1 and the Emsland region – Julia Menne
16:30-16:40	Closing remarks
16:40	Drinks



